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LUMINAIRE DIMENSIONS

RALGP LAMPGUARD PRO

GENERAL DESCRIPTION - a range of mesh lampguards to prevent animals burning themselves on lamp fittings. The fixing 

brackets are hinged to make lamp replacement easier.

SPECIAL PRECAUTIONS

A mesh grille should be fitted to protect animals that could access the lamp. Ensure lamp is turned off before fitting. Follow 

all instructions provided.



Length

mm

410

510

660

810

960

1260

RALGP0

RALGP1

RALGP2

RALGP3

RALGP4

RALGP5

25W T8

39W Pro T5, 39W T5, 30W T8

54W Pro T5, 54W T5, 36-40W T8

COLOUR SPECTRAL CHART  wavelength nm
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MEASUREMENTS (based on supplied lamps)

ARCADIA REPTILE

Compatible products

8W Pro T5, Mini UV-B Kit, 8W -14W T8

RALGP LAMPGUARD PRO

15W T8

24W Pro T5, 24W T5, 15-20W  T8



RoHS

EN50581:2012

Energy eff. Calcs EU reg 874/2012 Energy labelling of electrical lamps and luminaires

UVA

Apogee PAR meter model MQ-500

Solarmeter UV Index model 6.5

UVB Solarmeter UV Index model 6.5

UVC Solarmeter UVC meter model 8.0
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ADDITIONAL PARTS

HARMONISED STANDARDS

RALGP LAMPGUARD PRO

COLOUR RENDER INDEX CHART

TEST EQUIPMENT

Power drawn Everfine HAAS 1200 array spectroradiometer

Lumen output Everfine HAAS 1200 array spectroradiometer

Colour temperature Everfine HAAS 1200 array spectroradiometer

Lux Iso-Tech Light Meter model 1335

PAR


